Phone: 780.459.6720  Fax: 780.459.7837
E-Mail: info@westerninstruments.com • Web: www.westerninstruments.com
Portable MPI Equipment
Kits & Accesories
Portable MPI Equipment  - Pit Gauges - UT Systems - NDT Accessories
Established 1965
Yokes
Coils

Lift:  50 Pounds (23Kg) Min
Weight: 7.8 Pounds (3.5Kg)
Offered with 3 different models of Battery Packsand a universal 100 to 240VAC
Charger.  The WC-8 draws less than 1 Amp, so even the smallest battery pack
gives an inspector a full day of testing capability.  A dual output battery pack
allows the connection of a 12 Volt UV Lamp.
WC-9 Cordless DC Yoke
The WC-9 draws 1 Amp, so the 13.2 Volt Battery (3 Amp Hours) provides a full 3
hours of continuous operation, or a full working day for most inspectors. The
individual cells of the WC-9's Battery Pack are not 'potted', so the Pack can be
rebuilt.  The universal 100 to 240VAC Charger allows the WC-9 to be used
anywhere in the world. -4-
Model           ID Size                 115/60          230/50      Output
WDV-8      8.5"/216 mm           11 Amps            6.5 Amps        11,500
WDV-10    10.5" /267 mm         12 Amps               7 Amps        12,000
WDV-14   14"/368 mm             14 Amps                8 Amps       15,000
WDV-16   16"/406 mm             Not Available     10 Amps       17,000
WDV-18   18"/457 mm             Not Available     11 Amps       19,000
WDV-25   25"/635 mm            Not Available     14 Amps       25,000
PERMANENT MAGNET YOKES
The W-Series product line includes 3 different models of Permanent Magnet
Yokes.  These models consist of two traditional hinged frame models and a
Cable type configuration, for high performance needs.  All 3 models use Rare

Specifications:
Models: WS-8 (WS-8K), WS-10 (WS-10K), WS-12     Voltage: 115 VAC - 60 Hz (WS-12)
   (WS-12K), and WS-14 (WS-14K).                                 230 VAC - 50 Hz (WS-12K)
Current: 115/60 Models  10 to 18 Amps          Capacity:  400+ Gauss at Center and
                  230/50 Models   6 to 11 Amps.                 1,200 Amp Turns per inch of ID
ID Sizes: 8” (201mm), 10” (254mm), 12” (305mm) 14” (355mm)
Depth: 3” (92mm)
Weight: WS-8, 14 pounds (3.7kg), WS-10, 15.5 pounds (7kg); WS -12, 17 pounds (7.7kg), WS-14; 19 pound (8.5kg)
WS-Series can be called the 21st Century version of Drilco® Coils, as their output
characteristics are similar to those old successful Smith International® Drill Pipe Coils.
WP-8   AC only Coil     8”/201 mm 13 Amps     6.5 Amps    4250 AC
  WP-8D  AC and DC Coil    8”/201 mm 13 Amps     6.5 Amps    4150 AC / 6000 DC
  WP-8DV  AC with Variable DC Coil   8”/201 mm 13 Amps     6.5 Amps    4150 AC / 0 to 6000DC
  WP-8DVR  AC with Variable and Reversing DC Coil 8”/201 mm 13 Amps     6.5 Amps    4150 AC / +/- 0 to 6000DC
WP-10   AC only Coil     10”/254 mm 15 Amps     8 Amps       4150 AC
  WP-10D  AC and DC Coil    10”/254 mm 15 Amps     8 Amps       4150 AC / 6000 DC
  WP-10DV  AC with Variable DC Coil   10”/254 mm 15 Amps     8 Amps       4150 AC / 0 - 6000 DC
  WP-10DVR  AC with Variable and Reversing DC Coil 10”/254 mm 15 Amps     8 Amps       4150 AC /+/- 0 to 6000 DC
WP-12   AC only Coil     12”/305 mm 16 Amps     9 Amps       4050 AC
  WP-12D  AC and DC Coil    12”/305 mm 16 Amps     9 Amps       4050 AC / 6000 DC
  WP-12DV  AC with Variable DC Coil   12”/305 mm 16 Amps     9 Amps       4050 AC / 0 to 6000 DC
  WP-12DV  AC with Variable and Reversing DC Coil 12”/305 mm 16 Amps     9 Amps       4050 AC / +/- 0 to 6000 DC
WP-14   AC only Coil     14”/355 mm 18 Amps     10 Amps      3875 AC
  WP-14D  AC and DC Coil    14”/355 mm 18 Amps     10 Amps      3875 AC / 6000 DC
  WP-14DV  AC with Variable DC Coil   14”/355 mm 18 Amps     10 Amps      4050 AC / 0 to 6000 DC
  WP-14DV  AC with Variable and Reversing DC Coil 14”/355 mm 18 Amps     10 Amps      3875 AC / +/- 0 to 6000 DC
MODEL  FEATURES     SIZE  115V/60Hz  OUTPUT
WP - Series continued...
WD-SERIES